L06000011010

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400		
(Address)		<i>,</i> (
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
		97	
(Business Entity Name)	} ;		
(Document Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		•	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	_ · · i		

L. SELLERS

JUL - 8 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



400157825724

07/02/09--01020--002 **25.00

ing sa kalang ng panggang detakas s

Programme Street

.

99 JUL -3 AH 8: II

LAW OFFICES SCRUGGS & CARMICHAEL, P.A.

JAMES G. LARCHE, JR. STAN CUSHMANI FRANK P. SAIFR PHILIP A. DELANEY CHARLES W. LITTELL JOHN G. STINSON KAREN K. SPECIE KEVIN DALY RAYMOND M. IVEY JEFFREY R DOLLINGER JEFFERSON M. BRASWELL BRIAN S. KRAMER KEVIN D. JURECKO KIRSTIN J. STINSON ELIZABETH A. MARTIN VIRGINIA E GRIFFIS JESSE CAEDINGTON

CERTIFIED CIVIL MEDIATOR

OF COUNSEL
DENNIS J. EISINGER
EISINGER, BROWN, LEWIS &
FRANKEL. P.A.

DOWNTOWN OFFICE: ONE S E. FIRST AVENUE 32601 POST OFFICE BOX 23109 32602 GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA

TELEPHONE (352) 376-5242 FAX (352) 375-0690

WEST OFFICE - METROCORP CENTER: 4041 N.W. 37th Place, Suite B Gainesville, Florida 32606

> TELEPHONE (352) 416-3477 FAX (352) 416-3528

□ REPLY TO DOWNTOWN OFFICE

■ REPLY TO WEST OFFICE

June 29, 2009

SIGSBEE L. SCRUGGS 1898-1983 PARKS M. CARMICHAEL 1909-1994 WILLIAM D. PRIDGEON 1933-1980 MICHELLE VAUGHNS 1946-1982 WILLIAM N. LONG 1920-2003

RETIRED
RAY D. HELPING
WILLIAM C. ANDREWS
JOHN F. ROSCOW, III
MITZI COCKRELI. AUSTIN

Via USPS First Class Mail

Department of State
Division of Corporations
Registration Section
Clifton Building Value Control
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

65-75-3-95

1, 1,

RE: DBR Holdings, LLC, Document Number L06000011010 - Amendment

Dear Sir or Madam:

In connection with the above-referenced LLC, please find enclosed the executed request of Articles of Amendment to Article of Organization for DBR Holdings, LLC, together with our trust account check in the sum of \$25.00, payable to the Department of State for the filing fee.

Once this amendment is processed please return the letter of acknowledgment, to my attention, in the enclosed envelope at your earliest convenience.

If any additional information is needed, please feel free to contact me at 352-416-3497. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

With my warmest regards, I remain

Sincerely,

Robbin H. Karr

Paralegal to Philip A. DeLaney

:rhk Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Secti Division of Corpo					
SUBJECT: DBR HC	DLDINGS, LLC, D	ocument Number L0	06000011010		
		ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		ROBBIN H. KARR Name of Person			
		Name of Person			
	SCRUC	GGS & CARMICHAEL,	P.A		
		Firm/Company			
	4041-B NW 37TH PLACE				
		Address			
	G/	AINESVILLE, FL 32606	·········		
	KADD@SC	City/State and Zip Code	I COM		
	E-mail address: (CRUGGS-CARMICHAE to be used for future annual report	notification)		
For further information con-	cerning this matter, please o	call:			
ROBB	N H. KARR	at (352)	416-3497		
Name of Po			aytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc.)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Registrati Division o P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327 ee, FL 32314	Registration S Division of Co Clifton Buildi	orporations		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DBR HOLDINGS, LLC, Document Number L06000011010 (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for	or this Limited Liability Compar	ny were filed on	01/31/2006	and assigned
Florida document number	L06000011010 .			
This amendment is submitted t	o amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter	the new name of the limited lia	ability company her	<u>·e</u> :	,
The new name must be distinguis "L.L.C."	shable and end with the words "Li	mited Liability Compa	any," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices a	ddress, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUS	ST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, it				
(Mailing address MAY BE A	POST OFFICE BOX)			
				····
D. If amonding the registe	red agent and/or registered	office address on a	our records enter t	ha nama of the naw
	red agent and/or registered ew registered office address h		our records, enter t	ne name of the new
Name of New Registe	ered Agent:		<u></u>	
New Registered Office	e Address:			_,
Now Registered Office	70 71441055	En	ter Florida street add	ress Pro G
			, Florida	
		City	, 1 loridu	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signat	ure, if changing Registered Ager	<u>ıt:</u>		
I hereby accept the appointm	ent as registered agent and a	eree to act in this c	apacity. I further agr	ee 15-complewith
the provisions of all statutes	relative to the proper and con	nplete performance	of my duties, and I a	ım familiar with and
	position as registered agent a a change in the registered offi			
company has been notified in		ce addi eda, i nereo,	, conguna mua me m	mea mounty

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	RANDY BEDSAUL	4041 NW 37TH PLACE SUITE B GAINESVILLE, FL 32606	Add ✓ Remove
MGRM	BELLE WESSENDORF	4041 NW 37TH PLACE SUITE B GAINESVILLE, FL 32606	Add Remove
<u></u>			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
		er change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessal. DELANEY AS SOLE MANAGING MEMBER	ry.)
 Dated	JUNE 29	2009	FILE 09 JUL -3 AM SECKLINKY OF TALLAHASSEE
	Signature of	a member or authorized representative of a member PHILIP A. DELANEY Typed or printed name of signee	B: 12

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00